1 / 5
High Current Power Inductor
TGQE1070 Series
Outline:
产品概要
▪ High energy storage and Super low DCR, Low profile, SMD type.
高能量存储和超低直流电阻，小体积，SMD 型。
▪ Designed for high current power supply applications.

电气特性
Part No.
型  号
Inductance
(µH)
电感值 ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
直流电阻
Saturation
Current (A)
饱和电流 ※2
Temperature rise
current (A)
温升电流 ※3
±15% Typical Max Typical Typical
TGQE1070-R10L 0.10 0.170 0.187 113.0 68.0
TGQE1070-R12L 0.12 0.170 0.187 94.0 68.0
TGQE1070-R15L 0.15 0.170 0.187 80.0 68.0
TGQE1070-R18L 0.18 0.170 0.187 68.0 68.0
TGQE1070-R22L 0.22 0.170 0.187 55.0 68.0
TGQE1070-R33L 0.33 0.170 0.187 43.0 68.0
■ All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
所有数据基于环境温度 25℃条件下测试。
※1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 1V.
电感测试条件为 100kHz, 1V。